



Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		889884	INJECTION PUMP	1		1
2	27	801765017	GASKET	1		5
3	16	854135	STUD (M8 X 30)	3		
4	12	811409	WASHER	3		
5	11	854037	NUT	3		
6	28	854136	KEY	1		
7	13	811482	LOCKWASHER	1		
8	11	854137	NUT	1		
9		803623	FUEL SHUT-OFF	1		
10	12	811407	WASHER	1		
11	11	809922038	NUT	1		
12		889885	INJECTION NOZZLE	5	(DUAL STAGE)	1
12		889886	INJECTION NOZZLE	1	(#1 CYLINDER)	1
13	27	854142	GASKET-Injector Nozzle	6		5,9
14	25	854143	O-RING	6		5,9
15	11	854037	NUT (M8)	6		
16	12	811455	WASHER	6		
17		889887	BRACKET-INJECTOR NOZZLE HC	6		1
18	32	855383	PRESSURE PIPES ASSEMBLY	1		
19	10	801761166	BOLT-BANJO	1		
20	12	809963129	WASHER-SEALING	2		5
21	10	811410	BOLT-BANJO (M14 X 1.5)	1		
22	12	809963201	WASHER-SEALING	2		5
23	32	889920	HOSE-Injection Pump to Cooler	1		1
24		801761163	CONNECTOR-RETURN	1		
25	10	801761165	BOLT-BANJO (M8 X 1)	5/7		
26	25	809963042	WASHER-SEALING	14		5,9
27	32	854141	PIPE-RETURN	1		
28	22	879704	ADAPTOR-INJECTOR NOZZLE	6		
29	12	811411	WASHER-SEALING	6		5,9
-	27	881742	OVERHAUL GASKET SET	1		
-	27	881743	CYLINDER HEAD GASKET SET	1		